2024 AP Exam Schedule
AM exams begin at 7:30 am; PM exams begin at 11:30 am unless otherwise noted.

Monday, May 6
US Government and Politics (AM)

Chemistry (PM)
Art History (PFM)

Tuesday, May 7

Human Geography (AM)
Microeconomics (AM)
Seminar (PM)

Statistics (PM)

Wednesday, May 8
English Literature and Composition (AM)

Comparative Government (PM)
Computer Science A (PM)
Thursday, May 9
Environmental Science (AM)
Psychology {PM)

Friday, May 10

US History (AM)

European History (AM)
Macroeconomics (PM)

Monday, May 13
Calcutus AB and BC (AM)

Tuesday, May 14
English Language & Composition (AM)
Physics C (PM)

Wednesday, May 15
French Language (AM)

World History (AM)

Computer Science Principles (PM)
Music Theory (PM)

Thursday, May 16

Spanish Language (AM)

Biology (PM)

Friday, May 17

German Language (AM)

Physics 1 (AM)

AP Studio Art Portfolios must be submitted by the end of the school day Friday, May 10th to ensure

submission.

AP Seminar and Research students must submit performance tasks as final and presentations must be

scored by April 30, 2024. Students in AP Computer Science Principles must submit all performance
tasks as final in the AP Digital Portfolio by April 30, 2024,



